with each other) and Block “F”, Block “G” (Block “F” & Block “G” connected 

with each other), out of which (1) Block “A” & Block “B” consisting of Double 

Basement (for parking) & Eleven (11) Commercial Shops on Ground Floor 

and Hollow Plinth i.e. Backside of Ground Floor Shop (for parking), One 

Hundred Twelve (112) Residential Apartments (each floor of Block “A” & 

Block “B” contains Four (3 BHK) Residential Apartments from 1st Floor to 

14th Floor and (2) Block “C”, Block “D” & Block “E” consisting of Double 

Basement (for parking) & Ground Floor (Part for Amenities and Part for 

Parking), One Hundred Sixty Eight (168) Residential Apartments (each floor 

Block “C”, Block “D” & Block “E” contains Four (3 BHK) Residential 

Apartments from 1st Floor to 14th Floor and (3) Block “F” & Block “G” 

consisting of Double Basement (for parking) & Ground Floor (Part for 

Parking and Part for Swimming Pool), One Hundred Twelve (112) Residential 

Apartments (each floor Block “F” & Block “G” contains Four (3 BHK) 

Residential Apartments from 1st Floor to 14th Floor. The Project is named as 

“KAVERI SOHAM VIVANTA”. The said Commercial cum Residential Project 

is hereinafter referred to as "the Project”;

[...]

Hundred Twelve (112) Residential Apartments (each floor of Block “A” & 

Block “B” contains Four (3 BHK) Residential Apartments from 1st Floor to 

14th Floor and (2) Block “C”, Block “D” & Block “E” consisting of Double 

Basement (for parking) & Ground Floor (Part for Amenities and Part for 

Parking), One Hundred Sixty Eight (168) Residential Apartments (each floor 

Block “C”, Block “D” & Block “E” contains Four (3 BHK) Residential 

Apartments from 1st Floor to 14th Floor and (3) Block “F” & Block “G” 

consisting of Double Basement (for parking) & Ground Floor (Part for